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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 15 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 10:48 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 46.57 153
2. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 47.47 145
3. MITRIC, Nedjeljko 13 Delfin Vrbas 48.95 132
4. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 Spartak Subotica 49.52 127
5. BERIC, Luka 13 Spartak Subotica 50.05 123
6. BOČARAC, Ivan 13 Velika Kikinda 51.98 110
7. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 Spartak Subotica 52.84 105
8. SABO, Jovan 15 Velika Kikinda 53.53 101
9. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 54.30 97

10. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 54.43 96
11. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet 56.82 84
12. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Uros 15 Spartak Subotica 58.33 78
13. KOPRIVICA, Maksim 16 Bjelica Vrbas 1:01.08 68
14. KAMBER, Todor 15 Polet 1:03.72 60
15. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 1:04.26 58
16. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Nikola 15 Spartak Subotica 1:07.88 49
17. BOŠNJAK, Vukota 17 Bjelica Vrbas 1:12.24 41

DSQ MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa 15 Sremska Mitrovica
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 Bjelica Vrbas 48.52
DSQ PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 Spartak Subotica 56.94
DSQ MARKOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 Velika Kikinda 58.18
DSQ PERIĆ, Ognjen 14 Velika Kikinda 59.69

11 - 12 godina

1. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 37.28 299
2. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 38.93 263
3. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 39.59 250
4. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 40.56 232
5. RANĐELOVIĆ, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 40.82 228
6. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 41.94 210
7. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 42.15 207
8. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 42.46 202
9. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 44.78 172

10. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 50.72 119
11. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 52.96 104
12. MAUNIC, Vuk 12 Polet 56.28 87
13. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 1:03.59 60

13 - 14 godina

1. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak Subotica 32.30 460
2. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 32.95 434
3. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 35.26 354
4. BOCA, David 10 Polet 37.90 285
5. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 41.85 211
6. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 43.57 187
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 43.58 187
8. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 47.99 140

Otvoreno

1. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 31.53 495
2. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 31.71 487
3. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak Subotica 32.30 460
4. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 32.41 456
5. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 32.95 434
6. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 33.84 400
7. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 35.26 354
8. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 37.28 299
9. BOCA, David 10 Polet 37.90 285

10. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 38.93 263
11. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 39.59 250
12. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 40.56 232
13. RANĐELOVIĆ, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 40.82 228
14. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 41.85 211
15. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 41.94 210
16. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 42.15 207
17. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 42.46 202
18. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 43.57 187
19. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 43.58 187
20. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 44.78 172
21. PUŠELJA, Ilija 13 Dinamo Pančevo 46.57 153
22. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 47.47 145
23. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 47.99 140
24. MITRIC, Nedjeljko 13 Delfin Vrbas 48.95 132
25. AGOVIC, Vukasin 14 Spartak Subotica 49.52 127
26. BERIC, Luka 13 Spartak Subotica 50.05 123
27. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 50.72 119
28. BOČARAC, Ivan 13 Velika Kikinda 51.98 110
29. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 Spartak Subotica 52.84 105
30. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 52.96 104
31. SABO, Jovan 15 Velika Kikinda 53.53 101
32. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 54.30 97
33. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 54.43 96
34. MAUNIC, Vuk 12 Polet 56.28 87
35. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet 56.82 84
36. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Uros 15 Spartak Subotica 58.33 78
37. KOPRIVICA, Maksim 16 Bjelica Vrbas 1:01.08 68
38. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 1:03.59 60
39. KAMBER, Todor 15 Polet 1:03.72 60
40. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 1:04.26 58
41. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Nikola 15 Spartak Subotica 1:07.88 49
42. BOŠNJAK, Vukota 17 Bjelica Vrbas 1:12.24 41

DSQ MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa 15 Sremska Mitrovica
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Stefan 13 Bjelica Vrbas 48.52
DSQ PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 Spartak Subotica 56.94
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 15, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ MARKOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 Velika Kikinda 58.18
DSQ PERIĆ, Ognjen 14 Velika Kikinda 59.69


